

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8980-81/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2011 in WA No. 1063/2009 & WA No. 1287/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

THE SECRETARY, TNPSC.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A.B.NATARAJAN & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)..CC No. 6040-41/2011

WITH SLP(C)..CC No. 6061-62/2011

WITH SLP(C)No. 9225/2011

Date: 05/04/2011 These Petitions were Mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasantha, Adv.
Mr. V. Sasudevan, Adv.
Mrs. Niraimathi, Adv.

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Subramanian, Adv.

Mr. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. A. Chandramohan, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify on 11.4.2011 for admission.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER