

that they would like to file a counter affidavit. Let
the same be filed within three weeks so that rejoinder
affidavit also could be filed within four weeks
thereafter.

All the pleadings could be completed within six
weeks from today.

Re-notify for arguments on a non-miscellaneous day
in the third week of July, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master