

Tamil Nadu.

Issue fresh notice by speed post upon respondents in SLP(C) No. 8980-81/2011 who are residing outside State of Tamil Nadu.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to include the name of the ld. Advocate who has filed vakalatnama recently.

Issue fresh notice with dasti service on unserved respondent no.72 in SLP(C) No. 26143/2011.

Process fee and spare copies are to be filed before 26.3.2012 else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution. If paid, issue notice as ordered above.

All served respondents may file counter affidavit before the next date.

List again on 18.4.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj