

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.As in SLP (C) Nos. 8980-8981/2011 alongwith SLP (C) Nos.
8980-8981/2011, 26143-26144/2011, 26145-26146/2011, 9225/2011 and
26597/2012 for final disposal on 22nd August, 2013.

| (Rajni Mukhi)
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

| |