

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8980-8981/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2011 in WA No.1063/2009,WA No.1287/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SECRETARY TAMILNADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.B.NATARAJAN & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions,directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26143-26144 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26145-26146 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26597 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9225 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.  
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv.  
Ms. T.Anamika ,Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv.

-2-

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy ,Adv.  
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11th September, 2013.

