

ITEM NO.702

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 15-16

IN

Civil Appeal No(s). 5877-5878 OF 2014

SECRETARY TAMILNADU PUBLIC SERVICE

COMM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.B.NATARAJAN & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Application for modification/clarification of order dated
30.06.2014)

with

I.A.Nos. 23-24 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5880-81 of 2014
(Application for modification/clarification of order dated
30.06.2014)

I.A.No. 41-42 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5882-83 of 2014
(Application for modification/clarification of order dated
30.06.2014)

I.A.No. 3 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5879 of 2014
(Application for modification/clarification of order dated
30.06.2014)

Date : 08/07/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Niraimati, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.09

17:14:21 IST

For Respondent(s)

Reason:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

2

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17.07.2014 before the Bench comprising Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Anil R.Dave and Hon'ble Mr.Justice Dipak Misra, J.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar